By James Barrick

W

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

27.
28.
30.
31.
32.
33. “--Indigo”
34.
37.
38.
42.

43.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
55.
56.
58.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
66.
67.
70.
71.
73.
74.

WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CROSSWORD
THREE R'S

ACROSS
1. Maize

Worries

. Medieval spiked club
. Bug-hits-windshield

sound

. --vera
. Warning

. Genus of maple trees
. Town in Maine

23.
25.

Rodeo showman

Mail delivery territory:
2 wds.

Clergymen

Ruling group

‘Works for piano
Paradise

Grave marker

Piece of ground
Twin crystal
Delegate

“Waiting for Lefty”
playwright

Unknown fellow: 2 wds.
Play

“-- -- corny as Kansas ...”
Kiwifruit, e.g.

“-- the ramparts we
watch’d ...”

MGM mascot

Sun. talk

Indian princess
Edible seed

Holm oak

Lacquered

-- -- plume

Market sign
Concentrated

At present
Underground stem
Roofed shelter in SW
Less coarse

White wine variety
Redact

Paltry

Solid figures

Tokyo, formerly

75. Melody

76. Ring event

77. Put forth

78. “Cogito -- sum”

79. Prized role

81. North Sea feeder: 2 wds.

84. Role in “The Pirates of
Penzance”

85. Driver of pack animals

87. Places of twists and turns

88. Sylvan deities

89. Burn

90. Posh

91. Lots and lots

92. King of the Visigoths

95. Perfume ceremonially

96. Digs

100. Hippopotamus: 2 wds.

102. Tank for rooftop runoff

104. Star sign

105. Check

106. Mad

107. Hotel chain

108. Any quadruped

109. Inclination

110. Protective garb

111. Slosh

DOWN
1. Gripe

2. Genus of swans
3. Libertine

4. Fails to attend to
5. Monopoly
Strange

6

7. Some wines

8. “..--Isaw Elba”

9. Like spandex

10. Seattle player

11. Sharp

12. Bird beak part

13. Baseball stat.

14. Kinda: 2 wds.

15. Even more
self-satisfied

16. Raucous

17. -- meridiem

18. Foot digits

www.waterstreetcreative.com

24. Infernal region

26. Sierra --

29. Blue Angel girl

32. -- Coeur

33. Dudley or Demi

34. Self-possession

35. Writers of slogans
36. Naval officer: 2 wds.
37. Stuck

38. Pancake

39. Competition on wheels:

2 wds.
40. Arab VIP: Var.
41. Adhesive ingredient
43. Actress -- Zellweger
44. Shabby
47. Aromatic resin
51. Split
52. Programming expert
53. -- Khayyam
54. Mistreated
55. Home products retailer
57. Substance
58. “-- but the brave ...”
60. Early lesson
62. Big cat hybrid
63. Audio component
64. Domain

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
72.
73.
1.
78.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
86.
88.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

101.
103.

Parting word

Hindu ascetic
Exodus leader

Item for lawn car
Instruments

Old anesthetic

Quail in a group
Brick oven restaurant
Admits defeat: 2 wds.
Fiats

Come to
Distinguished
“Phooey!”

Obsession

Polydipsia
Melancholy

Plant secretion

Lone Ranger’s sidekick
Graceful horse
Pre-Euro money
Running shoes brand
Northern people
Circle meas.

“--la Douce”
Furnish

Designer -- Tahari
Globe

Abbr. in schedules

Solution to last week’s puzzle

A[B[L[E o[L[A[R|STo]L]V S[H[A[D
BIL[1[P ERA[M[A clo
R[O[M[A NI TIE[N R[A
AEEME E[V[E[N|D AR
| [E G|E[E[S]E M
PIA[P[E[R A[R[N R[]0
o|V[A[T[E D E[R[G
s[1[T]s E A[T]L
T[A[R L[s[E
o[T[o LI
P|E[N o[s[e
s T[E[X
PIE[A M[D][
A[D]1 A M[E[A[T
PIE[N N o[N|T[E
AIN[T N N[T]E[D
o T I
T R[1[N[G
A E[N[O]L
T AlG[R[A
E L[E[A]D




