

ACROSS

THEME CROSSWORD THREE R'S

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13		14	15	16	17	18
19					20						21					22				
23				24							25				26					┢
27									28	29					30					┢
			31					32						33						
34	35	36	-	-			37		-	-	\vdash		38					39	40	41
42	-	-		-		43			-	-	-	44		-			45		-	┝
46		-			47			-	-			48						49		-
50				51				<u> </u>		52	53				54		55			┝
56			57						58	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				59	60				
50			57						50						55	00				
		61						62						63						
64	65						66						67						68	69
70					71	72						73						74		
75						76					77						78			
79			80		81				82	83						84				
85				86					87						88					
			89					90						91						
92	93	94					95						96					97	98	99
100	\vdash				\vdash	101		\vdash	\vdash		102	103								\vdash
104	-	-				105	-	-			106	<u> </u>					107		-	\vdash
108				-		109		-	-		110	<u> </u>					111			┝

P	40	KU55
1	I. N	Aaize
5	5.	Worries
1	10.	Medieval spiked club
		Bug-hits-windshield
		sound
1	9.	vera
2	20.	Warning
2	21.	Genus of maple trees
2	22.	Town in Maine
2	23.	Rodeo showman
2	25.	Mail delivery territory:
		2 wds.
2	27.	Clergymen
2		Ruling group
3	30.	Works for piano
3	31.	Paradise
3	32.	Grave marker
3	33.	" Indigo"
3	34.	Piece of ground
3	37.	Twin crystal
3		Delegate
4	42.	"Waiting for Lefty"
		playwright
4	13.	Unknown fellow: 2 wds
		Play
4	16.	" corny as Kansas
4	17.	Kiwifruit, e.g.
4	18.	" the ramparts we
		watch'd"
4	19.	MGM mascot
5	50.	Sun. talk
5	51.	Indian princess
5	52.	Edible seed
5	55.	Holm oak
5	56.	Lacquered
5	58.	plume
5	59.	Market sign
e	51.	Concentrated
e	52.	At present
e	63.	Underground stem
e	64.	Roofed shelter in SW
e	66.	Less coarse
e	67.	White wine variety

- 70. Redact
- 71. Paltry 73. Solid figures

@ 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication 74. Tokyo, formerly

	75. Melody
	76. Ring event
	77. Put forth
	78. "Cogito sum"
	79. Prized role
	81. North Sea feeder:
	84. Role in "The Pirat
	Penzance"
	85. Driver of pack ani
	87. Places of twists an
	88. Sylvan deities
	89. Burn
	90. Posh
	91. Lots and lots
	92. King of the Visigo
	95. Perfume ceremoni
	96. Digs
	100. Hippopotamus: 2
	102. Tank for rooftop r
	104. Star sign
	105. Check
	106. Mad
	107. Hotel chain
~	108. Any quadruped
s.	109. Inclination
"	110. Protective garb
	111. Slosh
	DOWN
	1 Calar

24. In 26. Si 29. Bl 32. --33. D 34. Se : 2 wds. 35. W tes of 36. Na 37. St imals nd turns 38. Pa 39. C 2 40. A 41. A oths 43. A ially 44. Sł 47. A wds. 51. Sp runoff 52. Pr 53. --54. M 55. He 57. St 58. "-60. Ea 62. Bi 63. A 64. Domain

- 1. Gripe 2. Genus of swans
- 3. Libertine
- 4. Fails to attend to
- 5. Monopoly
- 6. Strange
 - 7. Some wines
 - 8. "... -- I saw Elba"
 - 9. Like spandex
- 10. Seattle player
- 11. Sharp
 - 12. Bird beak part
 - 13. Baseball stat.
 - 14. Kinda: 2 wds. 15. Even more
 - self-satisfied
 - 16. Raucous
 - 17. -- meridiem
 - 18. Foot digits

ifernal region	65. Parting word
ierra	66. Hindu ascetic
lue Angel girl	67. Exodus leader
Coeur	68. Item for lawn car
udley or Demi	69. Instruments
elf-possession	72. Old anesthetic
riters of slogans	73. Quail in a group
aval officer: 2 wds.	77. Brick oven restaurant
tuck	78. Admits defeat: 2 wds.
ancake	80. Fiats
ompetition on wheels:	81. Come to
wds.	82. Distinguished
rab VIP: Var.	83. "Phooey!"
dhesive ingredient	84. Obsession
ctress Zellweger	86. Polydipsia
habby	88. Melancholy
romatic resin	90. Plant secretion
plit	91. Lone Ranger's sidekick
rogramming expert	92. Graceful horse
Khayyam	93. Pre-Euro money
listreated	94. Running shoes brand
ome products retailer	95. Northern people
ubstance	96. Circle meas.
but the brave"	97. " la Douce"
arly lesson	98. Furnish
ig cat hybrid	99. Designer Tahari
udio component	101. Globe

Solution to last week's puzzle

103. Abbr. in schedules

															T					
Α	В	L	Е		М	0	L	А	R		S	0	L	V	Е		S	Н	Α	D
В	L	Т	Ρ		Т	М	Α	G	Е		А	М	А	Т	Ν		С	0	L	D
R	0	М	А		G	Ι	V	Е	Ν		Т	Е	Ν	Т	S		R	А	F	Т
Τ	В	0	U	G	н	Т	Α	S	Е	V	Е	Ν	D	0	L	L	А	R		
			L	Е	Т	S			G	Е	Е	S	Е		А	Т	М			
Ρ	А	Ρ	Е	R	Υ		L	Е	А	R	Ν		D	0	V	Е		R	Ι	0
0	V	А	Т	Е		Ρ	А	Ν	D	А				Н	Е	D	В	Е	R	G
S	Τ	Т	S		S	Е	R	V	Е		G	R	А	М	S		R	А	Ι	L
Т	А	R		С	А	Ν	D	Υ		G	А	Ι	Ν	S		F	А	L	S	Е
0	Т	0		R	U	Т			Н	А	L	L	Е		Н	0	W	L		
Ρ	Е	Ν	В	Е	С	А	U	S	Е	Τ	А	L	W	А	Υ	S	L	0	S	Е
		S	0	М	Е		S	Е	А	L	S			D	Е	S		Т	Е	Х
Ρ	Е	А	L	Е		М	Е	R	R	Υ		С	L	0	Ν	Е		Μ	D	Ι
А	D	Τ	Т		А	1	D	Е	D		0	Н	А	R	А		М	Е	А	Т
Ρ	Е	Ν	S	А	Ν	D				0	V	Τ	Ν	Е		М	0	Ν	Т	Е
А	Ν	Т		S	Ν	Ι	Ρ		А	R	Е	Т	Е		R	Е	Ν	Т	Е	D
			Е	Т	0		L	0	Ν	Е	R			Е	А	S	Т			
		Т	G	0	Т	S	Т	С	К	0	F	Ν	0	Т	С	А	R	Т	Ν	G
E	D	D	Y		А	Ν	Ν	U	L		L	А	Т	Н	Е		Е	Ν	0	L
L	0	0	Ρ		Т	1	Т	L	Е		0	Т	Т	Е	R		А	G	R	А
F	Е	L	Т		Е	Т	Н	0	S		W	0	0	L	S		L	Е	А	D

www.waterstreetcreative.com